644

MMA Dismukes Window Replacement

Place ads in Kennebec Journal

First ad in Paper, weekend of:

DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE (ISSUE DATE)

Second ad in Paper, weekend of:

PRE-BID WALKTHROUGH REGISTRATION DEADLINE

PRE-BID WALKTHROUGH

LAST TIME TO ISSUE ADDENDA

BID OPENING

NOTICE TO PROCEED issued

SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION - Classroooms
SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION - Offices

Tuesday, February 28, 2023
Saturday, March 4, 2023
Monday, March 6, 2023
Saturday, March 11, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Thursday, March 16, 2023

Monday, March 27, 2023

Thursday, March 30, 2023

|Thursday, April 6, 2023

Monday, August 21, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023

S5pm

8am

2pm

2pm



